CP450
CP3050

TAYMAC ITEM NUMBER UPC NUMBER
Closure Plugs

(P450 - 4 per Bag ~ 0-92326-11120-1
(P5050 - 50 per Box 0-92326-11193-5
(P4508 - 4 per Bag 0-92326-11121-8
(CP50508B - 50 per Box 0-92326-11194-2

CPA50W - 4 per Bag 0-92326-11009-9
CP5050W - 50 per Box 0-92326-11195-9
(P475 - 4 per Bag 0-92326-11181-2
CP5075 - 50 per Box 0-92326-11196-6
Rectanqular Gaskets 2 Pk

65100 0-92326-11187-4
GROUND SPIKE

5G100 0-92326-11096-6
Photo Electric Eye

PE100 0-92326-11185-0

Lamp Holder Gaskets 2 Bag £
GK240 0-92326-11020-4
Gasket Kit

Kit Contains 2 Each, 1-Gang, 2-Gang and Round Outlet Box Gaskets
GK300 0-92326-11021-1
Halogen Replacement Bulb

LHOO1 0-92326-11025-9

CP450B
CPa050B

112"
1/2"
12"
/2
1/2"
172"
3/4"
34

12"

N/A

100 Watt

CPASOW
CPS0S0W

Bronze
White
White
Gray
Gray

Black

Gray

Black

Black

SHELF PACK

30
10
30
10
30
0
30
10

20
12

20

Black

Clear

10

13
481
13
481
13
481
37
6.74
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